il ey | Ay EMN TO 'Q‘# / J TINPL ,“.’l-.lﬁli 6
Change Order #: PROJECT / COMMODITY TITLE: Repair 24" forcemain
ORIGINAL TOTAL PO AMOUNT: $14,999.00
COST OF CURRENT CHANGE ORDER: $105,898.33
UPDATED TOTAL PO AMOUNT: $120,897.33
FROM: [ Utility Service Dept BUYER/BC: | BC7: Stephanie | opare: | 6-11-20
PO #: 4500106371 VENDOR #: Ric-Man Construction
CHANGE the Following Items
F Unit/E bered To Unit/E bered
item No. Fram Quantity To Quantity Change G/Lto| Change CCto | Change IO to Sl /.ncum ere SIUBIEDEUmGETE
Price Price
1 S 14,999.00 $120,897.33
ADD the Following items
Item No. Description of Comm/Services G/L cc 10 Quantity Unit Price

CANCEL the Following Items

Cancel Entire Purchase Order:

{Requires Requestor Signature}

Cancel Item Number(s):

¥ Check Each Applicable Item Below ¥

& Check Appropriate Action for Requisition over $15,000¢

o If Over $15,000 — Attach Separate Permission to Purchase from GSA, State, Cooperative Sole Source/Only Known Source
Justification, if Applicable. Bids/Contracts {Attach Documentation)
If Trade-in or Replacement - List - . g Other {Please Describe Below)
a Per! to Repair {Facilitles/Equi| t
Property Record Number of Ofd Unit ermission to Repair (Facilitles/Equipment) G
O Proprietary Purchase Single Distributor,
Patent Number, etc.

See Attached Memo

Detalled Description of Service/Commodity and Justification:

Requested By:

Dee Ravenscroft

-

Approved By:
Printed Name & Signature

Administrative Approval:
Printed Name & Signature

Phone Number: 52089

Colibp®

Need Change Order By:

Purchasing Use Only

Change Order Input

By:

On:

Rev: 5/11/2017




_.--—-“’c"'.d‘-N""‘--u-.. N
c-May Invoice
CONST. §FL, INC.
2EERFIELD peach, FLOROR
RIC-MAN Construction Florida, Inc.
3100 SW 15th Street, Deerfield Beach, Florida 33442
Office: (954)426-1221 | Fax: (954)426-1226
Invoice No. RICFL-0233
Customer Name  Brevard County
Address 2725 Judge Fran Jamieson Way, Viera, FL. 32940
ATTN: Brian Sorensen
Date Monday, June 08, 2020
Order No. 20-EFMR Repair of the 24" Force Main
Job Location North Riverside Dr South of Eau Gallie
Item Description Quanti Unit . Extension
I P v Price
— — | : nece ]
1 5/26/2020 1 LS $ 2865553 | § 28,655.53
2 [5/27/2020 ) 1 LS | $ 8046952 | $ 80,469.52
3 5/28/2020 - o 1 LS $ 912815 | $ 9,128.15
4 5/29/2020 1 LS $ 135163 | $ 1,351.63
5 [6/1/2020 | LS $  1,29250 | $ 1,292.50
See attached back up - i
S — e
Subtotal | $  120,897.33
Total | $ 120,897.33 |

Payment Details
O Cash
@ Check
O Other:




